Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia

Cremona 02 06 23
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota

4 13 FRANCHI Gaia

119 25 CRISCUOLO Mattia
130 27 MASCIADRI Thomas
138 8 GUERRERA Francesco G.
143 28 MUNARI Mirco

212 21 IERARDI Pietro

228 4 BISON Elia

231 11 SAVOLDI Matteo
258 3 FRANZI Roberto

276 23 ZANARELLA Giovanni
291 15 FERRARI Davide

324 7 CHIODA Eros

338 16  BIANCHI Fabio

346 6  BIRBES Nicolo

365 24 MARIOTTI Edoardo
392 9 DIANO Gabriele
419 19 MAGGINELLI Davide
422 20 ZAMPARELLI Andrea
425 26 ZANAGLIO Luca

590 12 ERBA Stefano

599 22 PACIA Luca B.

670 14 SANGALLI Riccardo
727 17 COLONNA Matias
750 18 FORNERA Matteo
757 5  FRANZI lvan

788 1  PICCIONI Jacopo
868 2 FERRI Riccardo
910 10 BEZZI Luca

© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Gara 1 Gr B
Elenco partenti (28)

Categoria
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider

Team - Motoclub
Gorlese Mario Colombo
Visab

Quattro T

Rt 973 Mx School

Arsago Corse
Mercallo

Mx Garda Lake
Intimiano N. Noseda
Mercallo

Intimiano N. Noseda
Sebino

Mx Garda Lake

Mx Garda Lake
Intimiano N. Noseda
Quattro T

Intimiano N. Noseda
Quattro T

Mx Garda Lake
Quattro T

Arsago Corse
Oggiono

Porta Nuova
Valtellina

Intimiano N. Noseda
Cremona

Cairatese

M.V. Gallarate

Esposto ore : 09:53

Cremona, venerdi 02 giugno 2023

Moto
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KT™M
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
GasGas
Honda

mamimirg

Transp .
25996
25937
25921
25987
25956
25945
25962
26045
26041
26046
25998
25934
25991
25932
25942
25970
25924
25964
25986
25969
26022
25953
26027
25958
26040
25910
26006
25926
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